Name of the Freelancer:- Sh Address:- Grovesh N Mobile No:- 9409 48 66	epali agan	Sang	elka	1220	ut Pag	pad.	Bonnali U	D
			BIL	L				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE	RIX PVT.	LTD.		For	Commer	cial Use:		
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Wadi Circle	Road, Nichola	as Wadi,	Bill I Date Free		ode:	10/2024	
Toward	s my Ch	arges/Fees	sagain	st As	sianmer	nt/sstated	d below:	Line wall
Job No: 2024/003			Original Assignment Number and Date			nt Re	vised Assignment lumber and Date	Amount
Job Title: NAS Mu	est			1	Tay may		and the same of th	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:		and since		4	The second	au is it	manadade per tab	A CHARLES
Fees for Assignment	ТВЩ		21.5	36	Nº Y.	to the second	A PRINCIPAL INC.	111,001,301.
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quar	ntity	Rate	THE PERSON NAMED IN	Amoun	it
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -	1	1 200			2001-			
4- Main interview-						200		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcr (Specify)	iption/Oth	ners						
Other Fees/Charges				-				
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: Shu	eta	Viran	can	-				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu	re: M	12170				X	1	
Totals								
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task (Code	Amou	unt:-	THE STATE OF THE S	Sast	
							200	
B) Supervision Charges				Amou	ınt:-			
		Gra	nd Tot		2			
Rupees in Words: Two Hw	admed	Rupe		A		Net Pay	ment 2	00/-
100 710	orrea			any				
		S	Sumr	nary				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre O Date Collection Type Quantity Sync Submitted				ed/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice		Invoice Quant	Quantity Paidinthis	Quantity Payable in
204 1003 Quel munto	PON				-			Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Account Number is: BJS Beneficiary Bank Account Name: She	pal" sh	the page) is tru 165 A Silendral	Keimar		Beneficia	ary Bank N	gree with all terms and columns are: TCICI ode: Delcoordinates	0 1
Sargella		1	Jun J	/			Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wit	h date		Bil	Checked & Cleared	I On:

market xcel	17, Okhla Indu Executive Name Mobile No.:	Concor, Time	rial	PIC of	the freelancer		
Date of Location: Our bro	Shepali & s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 299	registered with us data. He/She has been at per project specific Assignment Valid From: 1.24 to 1.24 t	nent Letter.	Reference N	lo: ork on	one from official co (Links) in the Control of or other official	militari da
	O what is many and at	named a second range of the	A CONTRACTOR	Letaires bal	ilsur (Card Ho	lder's Signature)
To the same of the same	elfatuar brest judges s	Assignment let	ter	appropriate for the first of th			and been difficu
Freelancer Name She House Address San Yournesh Naga Useat Papac	pali gelaan r, Negr d, Boñvali	Job No: 2024100 Job Title: NAS R Fieldwork Location: Mun	nuesti	Freelancer (Reference N Date:		par his anadah Magiyan Masanah	of the state of th
etail at the project briefin	ng which you had a	vith you regarding the assignment tended on. I other associated fees as mention Segment - Cente	oned hereunde			tity	
FEID		Mumbal	en en Do-en l		1	5)	200
nat data collected in the descommunicated at the above signment in part/full wit eelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emplithout showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing, thout any further rete to pursue any of comment in the Compathereof.	and end onver to you for the data collection into the secured server. The device Non-Compliance of agreed scheference/intimation to you. This her vocation of your choice or pany shall be entertained in future erein (both sides of the page) is tree	task in complete location should may resure is not an empwork for any e. The Compan	ete quantity an ould be always in the in non-acceptoyment but in other person, and reserves its re-	d data b in active otance a nerely a and that right to t	e syncec and GP nd may n assign no requ erminate	d on daily basis s S be captured liv to rejection of th ument to you as lest from you for your assignment
Date: 11/10/2	024	ab to graving to a larger track, and the same and the sam	Signed in	the presence	Shu	ela.	N 10 1
Inter Manuaged (1911)	epali Sar	gelicar	Contac Signate	et number: _	#	4001	13992

From Name of the Freelancer:- VR Address:- Stranfeers Mobile No:- 72089414	no Ne Nagan	ndar n Rm No	020	04.	EE	flight	var	, Chembur	
12081414	66	7 9 6	BIL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumba PAN No.: AAECM5086D		LTD. Road, Nicholas		For G	No:	cial Use:			ele on the second of the secon
Towar	ds my Ch	arges/Feesa	gain	st As	signme	nt/sstate	ed be	low:	Therwork .
Job No: 2024 1003		de discovi	Original Assignment Number and Date			ent R	evise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: NAS Mue	sto	La descrip		6	Variation is		A Au	den (later tes	n saceth
	nbai	WHEN !	HE	MIL.		42.7 10	200	MANAGER STREET	TO THE PARTY OF TH
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment			H. P. C.					A a tunk	A THE PARTY OF THE
1- Briefing charges			Quar	ntity	Rate			Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing									
3- Main interview -			10)	200)		20001	
4- Main interview-		- (2000		
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Oth	ners							
Other Fees/Charges					Di Liv				
Supervision Charges	- 10								A THE PARTY
Executive Name: Shue	a Mi	runcan							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture: JY	1X170 3			- :	M	_		
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Co	nd o	1				2000	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	300 110.	lask Co	oue	Amo	unt:-				
B) Supervision Charges			-	Ama					
	1	Gran	Amount:- and Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
Rupees in Words: Two	housas	A				r Net Pa	ayme	ent 20	00 —
100 [nous au	-							
	1 5:	S	umi	mar	у /				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Туре	Quantity Synche Submitted	1 200	antity R	lejectedby reed by me	Invoice Qu Accept		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Dortog may wing	and the						-		
My PAN Account Number is: DAG Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	no Na	dar		rect to t	Benefic	ciary Banl	(Nam	e: TMR	Back
E&OE	1000	503016	79		Benefi	-		TMBLE	8910001
1. pre		Nh	((_		Sales Sales		eceived On:	in Bridge
(Signature & Date)		Approved	by wi	th dat	e		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:

Name of the Freelancer:- D Address:- M12 Ruom Mobile No:- 9167093	arshana No. 85 994	Gaio S.G.	Ban	ve Na	gan mu	uriel	pal colony	Blatwoods GU	
			BIL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Promises Name	TRIX DUT	TD	120	1	mercial U	lse:			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicho Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbo PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Road, Nicholas	Wadi,	Bill No: Date: Freeland	er Code:	11/10	2024		
Towa	rds my Char	rges/Feesa	again	st Assign	ment/sst	tated be	elow:	OF SOME	
Job No: 202410	2 1 1 1 1 1 1	Original Assignment Number and Date			Revise	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount		
Job Title: NAS MUE				Number and Bate				Payble	
rieldwork Locations:	nbai			7/1	Course of			Maria de La Companya	
ees for Assignment			J8/71	1 1 20 1 1 201	THE REAL PROPERTY.	i lati		THE PERSON NAMED IN	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quan	itity	Rate		Amoun	t	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		11	9	50		550			
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		8	2	50	2000				
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Othe	ers							
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges			1 11100						
Executive Name: Shu		rankan	3		125		142	3	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa		100	1 10	12 u		_			
otals	1			-	(1)				
			100	Amount:-			0	XIII	
	Job No	Task Co	ode	Code Amount:- 2550					
) Fees for Assignemt			ode					V.	
) Fees for Assignemt	Job No		ode						
) Fees for Assignemt		03		Amount:-			1425		
) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges	202400	03 Gran	d Tot	Amount:-	For Net	Payme	1425 ent 3	975-	
) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges		Gran Mine	id Tot	Amount:-	For Net	Payme	1425 ent 3	975-	
) Fees for Assignemt) Supervision Charges Upees in Words: The	202400	Gran Mine	id Tot	Amount:-	For Net	Payme	1425	975-	
) Supervision Charges upees in Words: Three The Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	202400 Date Collection Type	Gran Mine	umr	Amount:-	For Net	Payme enty	1 42% ent 3 Gree fu	Quantity Payable in	
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Cen	202400 Date Collection Type	Gran Nine Submitted	umr	Amount:- cal (A+B) and red mary antity Rejected and Agreed by	For Net	e Quantity cepted	1 42% ent -3 five fu Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Assignment Number Is: August Number: Au	202400 Date Collection Type ein (both sides of the PG, 149 ArShana	Gran Nine Si Quantity Synche Submitted the page) is true TM Gawaa	umred/ Quince	Amount:- cal (A+B) Andred nary antity Rejected and Agreed by ect to the best	Iby Invoice According to the Invoice According	e Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Solemnly declare the information mentioned her Solemeficiary Bank Account Number: Seneficiary Bank Account Number: Seneficiary Bank Account Number: Selemeficiary Bank Account Number:	Date Collection Type with (both sides of the PG 149	Gran Nine Si Quantity Synche Submitted the page) is true TM Gawaa	umred/ Quince	Amount:- cal (A+B) Andred nary antity Rejected and Agreed by ect to the best	Iby Invoice According to the Invoice According	e Quantity cepted and I agree ank Name SC Code:	1 425 ent · 3 Five fur Quantity Paidinthis Invoice with all terms and contents ESFB 00	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centrol Solemnly declare the information mentioned her My PAN Account Number Seneficiary Bank Account Name: Do	202400 Date Collection Type ein (both sides of the PG, 149 ArShana	Gran Nine Si Quantity Synche Submitted the page) is true TM Gawaa	umred/ Quince	Amount:- cal (A+B) Andred nary antity Rejected and Agreed by ect to the best	Iby Invoice According to the Invoice According	e Quantity cepted and I agree ank Name SC Code:	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	

market xcel	PIC o	f the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of I	Market Xcel as I	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 29 9 24 to 1 10 24 2081 41466 Address: This Authority Coplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	tenies) is si	The Assignment and the Assignment and Indianal Assignm
Control of the Contro	Sept to the select	section that the to the expression of the tendor	e before a reinb	(Card H	older's Signature
		Assignment letter	militarine to los	internation and	asvir modulica
Freelancer Name VPW House Address Show Nagar, Chee	o Nodar angeen entur	Job No: 2024 1003 Job Title: NAS Muesli Fieldwork Location: Mumb a	Freelancer Coo Reference No: Date:	One surband to be surband to be surband to be surband	
etail at the project briefing le now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf.	the assignment and	other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms and	d conditions	mentioned
	d my jerber law In se sprende nicel	Segment - Center	Andrews vil. area	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs.
A) Fees for Assignment:	d my jerber law In se sprende nicel	and some and the se absolute and to about the the first of a second and the secon	Andrews vill and	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Data Collection Ty Collection Ty Data Collection Ty Details a Collec	nt will start from ne device handed or ice is sent directly ive stated briefing. I wout any further rete to pursue any other of the competition of	Segment - Center	deted assignment salete quantity and dould be always in a salet in non-acceptar ployment but merother person, and my reserves its right	hould be del ata be synce active and GP nace and may ely an assign that no requ at to terminat	ivered in required on daily basis S be captured in to rejection of the ment to you assuest from you are your assignment.
Data Collection Ty Deta C	nt will start from the device handed or ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. It is to pursue any other properties to pursue any other properties of the company of	and end on	deted assignment salete quantity and dould be always in a salet in non-acceptare ployment but merother person, and my reserves its right to the best of my b	hould be delata be synce- active and GP ace and may ely an assign that no requat to terminate	ivered in required on daily basis S be captured in to rejection of imment to you a uest from you e your assignment
Data Collection Ty PGD The above stated assignment at data collected in the device communicate part full with evelancer, and you are free remanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the information and conditions. The above stated assignment and the device of the devi	nt will start from ne device handed or ice is sent directly i ve stated briefing. It to pursue any other pursue any other operation mentioned he is to pursue and the intereof.	and end on	deted assignment selete quantity and deputed be always in a could be a could be always in a c	hould be delata be synce- active and GP ace and may ely an assign that no requat to terminate	ivered in required on daily basis is be captured it to rejection of ament to you a uest from you e your assignment assignment to you are your assignment it is not a second to the property of
Data Collection Ty PGD The above stated assignment at data collected in the device communicate part full with selancer, and you are free than the theorem of the theorem	nt will start from the device handed or ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. It is to pursue any other properties to pursue any other properties of the company of	and end on	deted assignment salete quantity and dould be always in a salet in non-acceptary other person, and my reserves its right to the best of my beat the presence of ass Name:	hould be del data be synce active and GP ace and may ely an assign that no requ at to terminate	ivered in required on daily basis is be captured to rejection of ament to you a uest from you e your assignment assignment to your assignment to y

market xcel	17, Okhla Ind Executive Nan Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer			
Location: Municipal	Dors Land and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 27 9	Hoo 113992 a Gawage stered with us as a freelage data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Yelid From: 29/9/24to 110/2169-09-99 4 Address: This Authority Copplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Reference No:	to the service of the	A signification of the control of th
CANADA CALARA	and the state of t	d leavened to receive a partie of the belief.	o heliceus leditho	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Dan House Address M2 Rm No. 8 Banne Nagar Wlony Bhall	sawade 5. G.G	Job No: 2024/003 Job Title: NAS Muesli Fieldwork Location: mumbai	Freelancer Cod Reference No: Date:	e: The text of the control of the co	to the beautiful to the same of the same o
pear Sir/Madam, his has reference to the di etail at the project briefing le now offer you fees for elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunded the segment - Center	er, on the terms and	l conditions uantity	mentioned Rate Rs.
FOID		Munbai	and the hard Ages	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
FGID	an investir		Line works a section of the last	8	50
ne above stated assignment imbers/quantity through the at data collected in the dev communicated at the above signment in part/full with	ne device handed ice is sent directly we stated briefing out any further re to pursue any or syment in the Com	and end on	ould be always in ac ould in non-acceptan ployment but mere	nould be del- nated be syncer ctive and GP ce and may ly an assign	d on daily basis s S be captured liv to rejection of the ment to you as
olemnly declare the inform ms and conditions.	nation mentioned l	herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my be	eliefs and I ag	gree with all
11/10	12024	Signed to	the presence of:		
ate:		Signed in	i coonec of		
ite:	rchana (Sawade 1) Witnes		houset	a NI
ame of signee: Da	12024 rshowa (Sawade 1) Witness Contact		Showet 14001	a N. 13992
		Sawade 1) Witnes Contac Signate	ss Name:	Showet 44001	a N. 13992
	rshana (Contac	et number: 2	Shoret 14001	a N. 13992

Signature: